
  MORANT BAY CRIMINAL LISTING 
 

Court I 

 

Monday, February 14, 2022    

   
ACCUSED OFFENCE STATUS 

   
Grant Llewellyn                                  Assault O.B. Harm                                                                                 T 

 Afflick Joseph        Simple Larceny                                                                                                                                                                                                                  
 
       T 

              -do-                                                       Assault at Common Law                                                        T 

    Roberts Kenardo                                         Praedial Larceny                                                                      T                                                             

    Richards Calvin                                           Murder                                                                                      M                                                                 

    Hepburn Joma                                             Rape                                                                                          M 

               -do-                                                    -do-                                                                                            M 

              -do-                                                      Indecent Assault                                                                     M 

    Williams John                                             Unlawful Wounding                                                                 M                                                                            

    Henry Andre                                                House break in                                                                         M    

               -do-                                               Assault at Common Law                                                        M      

               -do-                                                     Malicious Destruction of Property                                      M  

    Graham Anthony                                        House Break in with Intent                                                   M 

    Anderson Michael                                      Fail to comply with measures                                               M 
                                                                           Specified by order Pursuant 26(2) of DRMA 
                                                                           contrary to section 52(1) OF DRMA 
                                                                           fail to obey with curfew order  
 
               -do-                                                    No Insurance                                                                            M 

                -do-                                                   No Drivers Licence                                                                   M 

                -do-                                                   No Registration Plate                                                              M 

                -do-                                                   No Protective Helmet                                                             M 

                 -do-                                                    No Drivers Licence                                                                 M                                                                     



 

 

YALLAHS 

Tuesday, February 15, 2022 

Martin Adriana                                               Murder                                                                                 H 

Francis Roy                                                      Sexual Intercourse with                                                      
                                                                          Person under Sixteen 
 
       -do-                                                                         -do-                                                                          H 
 
       -do-                                                                          -do-                                                                         H 
 
Parker Lisa                                                       Obstructing Police                                                             T 

Hibbert Rushawn                                           Resisting Arrest                                                                  T 

Thomas Mohan                                              Possession of Counterfeit Notes                                     T 

Wilkins Garfield                                              Possession of Counterfeit Notes                                     T 

                                                                                         


